Contents

List of Figures and Tables

Acknowledgments

Introduction

Chapter One
The Rise of Pension Privatization

Chapter Two
Evaluating the Impact of Transnational Actors

Chapter Three
A Model of Transnational Actor Influence

Chapter Four
The Transnational Campaign for Pension Privatization

Chapter Five
Domestic Enactment of Pension Privatization

Chapter Six
Transnational Influence and Its Limits

Chapter Seven

Analyzing Transnational Public Policy
Appendix: Understanding Tension Privatization
References

Index

Xi

14

36

55

71

95

141

166

179
195
213



