## Contents

List of Figures and Tables	ix
Acknowledgments	xi
Introduction	1
CHAPTER ONE The Rise of Pension Privatization	14
CHAPTER Two Evaluating the Impact of Transnational Actors	36
CHAPTER THREE A Model of Transnational Actor Influence	55
CHAPTER FOUR The Transnational Campaign for Pension Privatization	71
CHAPTER FIVE Domestic Enactment of Pension Privatization	95
CHAPTER SIX Transnational Influence and Its Limits	141
CHAPTER SEVEN Analyzing Transnational Public Policy	166
Appendix: Understanding Pension Privatization	179
References	195
Index	213